 PROSPER 64-bit (Version 17.5) 

 GAP 64-bit (Version 14.5) 

 PVTP 64-bit (Version 15.5) 

 MBAL 64-bit (Version 16.5) 

 REVEAL 64-bit & RESOLVE 64-bit (Version 10.5) 

This remarkable contribution, valued at GBP 2,662,347.63, which is equivalent to PKR 

990,000,000 (Nine Hundred Ninety Million Pakistani Rupees) stands as a testament to PE 

Limited’s unwavering commitment to supporting quality engineering education and empowering 

future energy professionals. 

Their prestigious donation strengthens our academic infrastructure, enriches the learning